Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 19 December 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.070.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.071.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 220
Description : Ply the Ball as it Lies
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male White M, Blue M

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Michael Ison 2110803631 0.0 7 5.2 41 C/B $60.00
A -2 Nathan Hitchcock 2110805685 0.0 11 9.0 41 $50.00
A-3  Stuart McDonald 2110802510 0.0 11 8.1 39 C/B $40.00
A -4  Michael Baczynskyj 2110804922 0.0 7 4.8 39 $30.00
A-5 Andrew Cawsey 2110803463 0.0 9 6.5 38 C/B $25.00
A-6  Shannon O'Hara 2110801834 0.0 7 5.4 38 $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Bryan Arblaster 2110802612 0.0 17 13.2 43 $60.00
B-2 lanWood 2110804354 0.0 13 10.0 41 C/B $50.00
B-3 Tim Coffey 2110804247 0.0 13 10.4 41 $40.00
B-4 Richard Stewart 2110802742 0.0 15 12.4 40 $30.00
B-5 Bill Marriott 2110800425 0.0 17 14.4 39C/B $25.00
B-6 Grahame Pond 2110802918 0.0 13 11.7 39 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 LewYoung 2110800604 0.0 22 212 40C/B $60.00
C-2 Noel Hughes 2110804171 0.0 24 226 40 $50.00
C-3 Bradley Cooper 2110805406 0.0 21 19.6 39C/B $40.00
C-4 Warren Laurence 2110804926 0.0 23 198 39C/B $30.00
C-5 Garry Minotti 2110803071 0.0 22 188 39 $25.00
C-6 Robert Mc Kenzie 2110800069 0.0 19 18.2 38C/B $20.00
Place Getters
1 Bryan Arblaster 2110802612 0.0 17 13.2 43 1 Ball
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Name

Michael Ison

lan Wood

Tim Coffey
Nathan Hitchcock
Lew Young

Noel Hughes
Richard Stewart
Bill Marriott
Bradley Cooper
Warren Laurence
Garry Minotti
Stuart McDonald
Michael Baczynskyj
Grahame Pond
Andrew Cawsey
Wade Frith
Gilbert Rose
Shannon O'Hara
Ross Harland
Peter Oliver
Kevin Mills
Robert Mc Kenzie
Kenny Wells
Daniel Kowalski
Ken Smith
Yongchul Yoon
Matt Hobbs

Tony Ellicott

Gary McDonald
Russell Bunn
Desmond O'Hearn
Patrick Austin
Wayne Cambourn
Terrance Hogan
Scott Booth

Kevin Patterson
Mathew Fitzpatrick
Robert Watt

Golflink

2110803631
2110804354
2110804247
2110805685
2110800604
2110804171
2110802742
2110800425
2110805406
2110804926
2110803071
2110802510
2110804922
2110802918
2110803463
2110805594
2110804251
2110801834
2110800398
2110803808
2110803440
2110800069
2110802759
2110805297
2110802270
2110804659
2110801983
2110802606
2110802102
2110804872
2110801776
2110803778
2110802574
2110804175
2110804931
2110800674
2110805400
2110800031
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Daily New GA

H/C
7
13
13
11
22
24
15
17
21
23
22
11
7
13
9
16
16
7
15
16
15
19
13
28
26
18
29
8
25
6
19
9
9
16
32
22
22
23

H/C
5.2
10.0
10.4
9.0
21.2
22.6
12.4
14.4
19.6
19.8
18.8
8.1
4.8
11.7
6.5
13.3
135
5.4
12.2
13.0
12.3
18.2
10.5
24.6
22.6
151
25.2
6.2
21.5
4.3
16.4
7.6
7.4
13.4
28.8
18.7
19.3
20.2

Score

41 C/B
41 C/B
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41
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39C/B
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36 C/B
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

Name

Mitchell Helps
Ken Brown
Blake Burrows
Aaron Morris
Michael Robbins
Matthew Brown
Rick Marsh
Darcy Chapman
Geoff Mc Mahon
Rodney Moore
Martin Horrocks

Tyson Johnson

Kurr Golf Club
Ross Soutar
Ron Drain
Garry Fairhurst
Stan Spink

Leslie Edwards

Douglas Twentyman

Mathew Clements
Phil Maher

Peter Hassett
Cooper Muir
Russell Potter
Mark Owen

Barry Smith

Gary Daniels

Daniel Bailey

Kurri Golf Club

Colin Harris
Peter Foley

Mick Sarquis
Charlie Farrow
Jason McCloy
Scott CAMPBELL

Pacific Dunes Golf Club
lan Warby
John Skinner
Roy Bosco

Bruce Gray

Golflink

2110804535
2110800479
2110804343
2110802445
2110803102
2110801172
2110800314
2110805302
2110802426
2110802414
2110802239
2110704465

2110800391
2110801394
2110804126
2110800115
2110800257
2110801726
2110803928
2110803521
2110801680
2110804817
2110800743
2110802763
2110804006
2110800234
2110703542

2110805683
2110801799
2110800536
2110800499
2110804140
2181704503

2110804124
2110800417
2110802873
2110800558
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
7 5.7
20 17.3
9 7.1
12 9.8
9 7.0
3 1.7
12 10.3
18 14.9
11 8.8
25 22.2
6 4.4
30 26.2
17 15.0
28 24.6
17 14.7
31 30.2
20 17.4
18 15.4
15 12.3
27 24.0
18 15.6
11 9.1
13 11.1
19 16.7
15 13.0
16 13.7
20 17.0
18 15.7
18 17.7
17 14.7
31 27.9
8 6.6
3 2.2
21 18.5
11 9.5
17 14.9
23 22.7
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Prize

1 Ball
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77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89
90

Name

Stephen Bear
Alan McLaren

Malcolm Calderwood

Kuri Golf Club
John Breskon
Geoff Towns
David Winchester
Peter Morrissey
Stuart Todd

Daniel Squires

Kurri Golf Club
John Besant
Michael Caldwell

Simon Tworek

Charlestown Golf Club
Brian Campbell

Mark Caves

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17

Name
Jason McCloy

Ray Cook

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls

Golflink

2110803893
2110801807
2110700055

2110804423
2110800699
2110801858
2110801856
2110803983
2110704133

2110802754
2110805394
2180207234

2110802119
2110803750
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
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0.0
0.0
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Daily New GA

H/C
25
18
11

17
22
21
23
11
7

14
19
17

22
10

H/C

21.9

15.3
9.2

14.9
19.9
18.3
22.6
9.4
5.8

12.5
16.4
15.2

19.8
8.6

Score

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B

Distance Grade Description

46 cm
97 cm

NTP
NTP
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Prize

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

1 Ball
1 Ball
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